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West Bohemian Cup - F1A individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Heikki Salminen 10120 FIN 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 107 0
2 Tomasz Jeziorny (J) 140632 POL 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 104 0
3 Dietrich Sauter 19501 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 92 0
4 Feliks Kusaiev 172587 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 89 0
5 Per Findahl 24737 SWE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 86 0
6 Frank Adametz 19495 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 85 0
6 Michał Śliwiński 53778 POL 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 85 0
8 Volker Bajorat 19643 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 82 0
9 Mikko Sivonen 120277 FIN 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 79 0
9 Yuri Grushkovskiy 123667 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 79 0
11 Jarosław Jeziorny 140631 POL 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 74 0
12 Boštjan Bagari 68475 SLO 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 73 0
13 Václav Papež 30657 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 61 0
14 Erik Niemierski 140603 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 60 0
15 Michał Słyś 53764 POL 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 54 0
16 Jan Vosejpka 16913 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 52 0
17 László Vernyik 84304 HUN 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 47 0
18 Bronislav Gablas 16994 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 46 0
19 Petr Papež 30656 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 44 0
20 Oleksii Kosylo (J) 123646 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 43 0
21 Albert Emil Niemierski (J) 143119 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 36 0
22 Simon Pietzko 86213 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 33 0
23 Robert Bjelajac 100849 BIH 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 0 0
24 Vojtěch Kornhöfer (J) 119559 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0
24 Anna Kornhoferová (J) 167073 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0
24 Dušan Fric 30491 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0



https://model.wings.rs West Bohemian Cup results 2/7

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
27 Michael Zagora 127497 CZE 240 240 180 180 178 1018 0 0 0
28 Steffen Reuß 29730 GER 240 232 180 180 180 1012 0 0 0
29 Vittorio Brussolo 20298 ITA 228 240 180 180 180 1008 0 0 0
30 Vitek Rossler 66072 CZE 240 227 180 180 180 1007 0 0 0
30 Samuel Zachara (J) 24616 SVK 240 227 180 180 180 1007 0 0 0
32 Rudolf Holzleitner 46887 AUT 240 240 164 180 180 1004 0 0 0
33 Ron Aßmuß 19645 GER 236 240 180 159 180 995 0 0 0
33 Tomas Tauer 30658 CZE 240 240 180 180 155 995 0 0 0
35 Bastiaan Duijghuisen 70215 NED 240 240 180 180 150 990 0 0 0
36 Vit Hladil 31131 CZE 231 240 180 153 180 984 0 0 0
37 Patrik Klobušický (J) 106629 SVK 240 240 180 180 143 983 0 0 0
38 Kamil Halicki 54065 POL 240 200 180 180 180 980 0 0 0
38 Oliver Božik (J) 139142 SVK 240 240 180 180 140 980 0 0 0
40 Robert Dvorak 66075 CZE 240 240 180 180 132 972 0 0 0
41 Franciszek Halicki (J) 80574 190 240 180 180 180 970 0 0 0
41 Christopher Thom 19662 GER 240 218 152 180 180 970 0 0 0
43 Jaroslav Tauer 17134 CZE 240 240 170 180 123 953 0 0 0
44 Thomas Weimer 118560 GER 240 240 180 180 111 951 0 0 0
45 Jan Zajic (J) 131520 CZE 202 240 180 156 163 941 0 0 0
46 Bernd Hönig 19371 240 218 180 180 109 927 0 0 0
47 Vaclav Jirinec 30543 CZE 233 156 140 180 180 889 0 0 0
48 Dirk Halbmeier 29734 GER 105 240 180 180 180 885 0 0 0
49 Adrian Drelse (J) 168411 GER 240 95 180 180 180 875 0 0 0
50 Jari Valo 10072 FIN 0 240 180 180 167 767 0 0 0
51 Kevin Lamers 84328 NED 240 0 180 180 135 735 0 0 0
52 Richard Bozik (J) 163121 SVK 216 160 98 120 0 594 0 0 0
53 Ladislav Kornhofer 65336 CZE 240 232 0 0 0 472 0 0 0
54 Filip Klobušický (J) 80102 SVK 240 151 0 0 0 391 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
55 Adrian Neubauer (J) 172272 SVK 240 18 0 0 0 258 0 0 0
56 Tereza Vosejpková 16914 CZE 223 0 0 0 0 223 0 0 0
57 Alex Vašek (J) 119742 SVK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 Pavel Kornhofer Jr. CZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 Mathias Färber 19527 GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

West Bohemian Cup - F1A junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Tomasz Jeziorny 140632 POL 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 104 0
2 Oleksii Kosylo 123646 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 43 0
3 Albert Emil Niemierski 143119 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 36 0
4 Vojtěch Kornhöfer 119559 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0
5 Anna Kornhoferová 167073 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0
6 Samuel Zachara 24616 SVK 240 227 180 180 180 1007 0 0 0
7 Patrik Klobušický 106629 SVK 240 240 180 180 143 983 0 0 0
8 Oliver Božik 139142 SVK 240 240 180 180 140 980 0 0 0
9 Franciszek Halicki 80574 190 240 180 180 180 970 0 0 0
10 Jan Zajic 131520 CZE 202 240 180 156 163 941 0 0 0
11 Adrian Drelse 168411 GER 240 95 180 180 180 875 0 0 0
12 Richard Bozik 163121 SVK 216 160 98 120 0 594 0 0 0
13 Filip Klobušický 80102 SVK 240 151 0 0 0 391 0 0 0
14 Adrian Neubauer 172272 SVK 240 18 0 0 0 258 0 0 0
15 Alex Vašek 119742 SVK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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West Bohemian Cup - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Pavel Fejt 16850 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 76 0
2 Oleksii Kosylo (J) 123646 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 64 0
3 Jan Cihak 30508 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 63 0
4 Štěpán Rýz (J) 175280 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 54 0
5 Michael Seifert 19508 GER 240 240 180 180 175 1015 0 0 0
6 Bernhard Schwendemann 19288 GER 231 240 180 180 180 1011 0 0 0
7 Hubert Pietzko 19758 GER 240 240 161 180 180 1001 0 0 0
8 Uliana Kalenchuk (J) 161963 UKR 240 240 160 180 180 1000 0 0 0
9 Vladislav Urban 16966 CZE 240 183 180 180 180 963 0 0 0
10 Petr Hulik 30537 CZE 240 182 180 180 180 962 0 0 0
11 Kevin Lamers 84328 NED 240 174 180 180 180 954 0 0 0
12 Florian Jäckel (J) 100799 GER 240 163 180 180 180 943 0 0 0
13 Roel Lucassen 85539 NED 240 160 180 180 180 940 0 0 0
14 Adam Krawiec 53787 POL 240 157 180 180 180 937 0 0 0
15 Oleksandr Kozhokaru (J) 168057 UKR 145 240 180 180 180 925 0 0 0
16 Michal Svehla 134359 CZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Andreas Gey 19524 GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Roman Kalandra 16956 CZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

West Bohemian Cup - F1B junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Oleksii Kosylo 123646 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 64 0
2 Štěpán Rýz 175280 CZE 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 54 0
3 Uliana Kalenchuk 161963 UKR 240 240 160 180 180 1000 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
4 Florian Jäckel 100799 GER 240 163 180 180 180 943 0 0 0
5 Oleksandr Kozhokaru 168057 UKR 145 240 180 180 180 925 0 0 0
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West Bohemian Cup - F1C individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Claus-Peter Wachtler 19523 GER 240 240 180 120 120 900 0 0 0
2 Johannes Seren 19629 GER 222 240 180 120 120 882 0 0 0
3 Daniel Seifert 19714 GER 196 240 180 120 120 856 0 0 0
4 Szonja Bauer (J) 142989 HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Balázs Bauer 81416 HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Soma Bauer 82279 HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Erik Niemierski 140603 GER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

West Bohemian Cup - F1C junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Szonja Bauer 142989 HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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West Bohemian Cup - F1Q individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Mihály Váradi 81492 HUN 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 72 0
2 Matthias Tietz 19536 GER 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 57 0
3 Imola Váradiné Fodor 151492 HUN 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 56 0
4 Matti Lihtamo 10019 FIN 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 42 0
5 Fabrizio Ceccarini 20300 ITA 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 12 0
6 Cesare Gianni 20297 ITA 240 240 180 180 180 1020 180 0 0
7 Rafał Wagner 118259 POL 229 229 180 180 180 998 0 0 0
8 Dietrich Sauter 19501 GER 240 196 180 176 180 972 0 0 0
9 Jancsó András 81438 HUN 126 240 180 180 180 906 0 0 0
10 Gábor Milák 81462 HUN 211 120 180 180 180 871 0 0 0
11 Rina Pijnappels 130183 NED 222 151 180 180 126 859 0 0 0
12 Búzás Lóránt (J) 167672 HUN 240 240 180 0 0 660 0 0 0
13 Búzás András 92884 HUN 240 144 180 0 0 564 0 0 0
14 Andrea Banci 20001 ITA 240 208 0 0 0 448 0 0 0

West Bohemian Cup - F1Q junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Búzás Lóránt 167672 HUN 240 240 180 0 0 660 0 0 0


